
Company Website Country
3D Grupa www.3d-grupa.com Croatia
A.C.T Otomotiv www.actautomotive.com Turkey/Macedonia
ABACAAR DOO www.abacaar.rs Italy/Serbia
ABB www.abb.rs Serbia
AD PLASTIK d.d. www.adplastik.hr Croatia
ADAT S.R.L. S.U. www.adatsrl.it Italy
Adient Seating www.adient.com
Advantage Austria www.advantageaustria.org Austria/Serbia
ALM KOMPAUNDI DOO www.almkompaundi.rs Serbia
Amtest d.o.o. www.amtest-smt.com Serbia
Autostop Interiors www.autostopinteriors.com Greece/Serbia
Avastar Automation doo www.avastar.si Slovenia
Axalta Coating Systems Austria GmbH. www.axalta.com Hungary/Austria
Becchis Osiride www.becchis.com Italy/Serbia
BG Bcons www.bg-bcons.com Serbia
BMW www.bmw.de Germany
British Embassy - Department for International 
Trade

www.fco.gov.uk UK/Hungary/Serbia

Brose CZ spol. s r.o. www.brose.com Czech Republic
CADCAM DATA DOO www.cadcam-group.eu Serbia
CAR:go www.appcargo.com Serbia
Cargo-partner www.cargo-partner.com Serbia
CCL Design Hungary www.cclind.com Hungary
Chamber of Craft and Small Busines of Slovenia www.ozs.si Slovenia
Cosby Creative Associates www.cosbycreative.com USA
CSI Support d.o.o. www.csisupport.rs Serbia
CTP Invest www.ctp.eu Serbia
DANA www.dana.com Hungary
dfYoung www.dfyoung.com USA

Participants



Drakotadk doo Serbia
DSV www.rs.dsv.com Serbia
EABG GROUP Serbia
EASI LOGISTIC SRL www.eas-intl.com Romania
Edocti Lab www.edocti.com Romania
Effective Flux SRL www.effectiveflux.com Romania
Elmeg doo www.elmegserbia.co.rs Italy/Serbia
Embassy of Sweden www.gov.se Sweden/Serbia
Eurasia Logistics Ltd. www.eurasia.hu Hungary
Euro Sandow Filiala Bucuresti SRL www.eurosandow.ro Romania
EWES Europe East www.ewes.com Sweden/Serbia
Feka Automotive www.fekaautomotive.com Turkey/Serbia
Festo www.festo.com Serbia
FIAT AUTOMOBILES SERBIA www.fcagroup.com Serbia
FIST PLASTIKA d.o.o. www.fist.si Slovenia/Serbia 
FORD www.ford.com Romania/Spain
Fori Group www.forigroup.com Slovenia
Fori Textile Ser d.o.o. www.foritextile.rs Serbia
Frimo www.frimo.com Germany
G&P Group Holdings Ltd www.gpqm.com United Kingdom
GA doo www.gadoo.rs Serbia
GEFCO www.gefco.net Serbia
GIZ PSD www.giz.de Germany/Serbia
Golaš d.o.o www.golas.rs Serbia
Gorenje MDM d.o.o. www.gorenje-mdm.com Slovenia/Serbia
GQsystems s.r.o. www.gqsystems.eu Slovakia
Greda Metal d.o.o www.gredametal.com Serbia
Gregorčič d.o.o. www.gregorcic.si Slovenia
GTS Adriatic doo www.gts-adriatic.rs Serbia
HAHN Automation d.o.o. www.hahnautomation.com Croatia
HR Partners www.hrpartners.rs Serbia
Hrvatska Gospodarska Komora www.hgk.hr Croatia
HRSflow www.hrsflow.com Slovenia
Hutchinson d.o.o. www.hutchinson.com France/Serbia



ICT Network www.ict-net.com Serbia
IEEG www.ieeg.eu Serbia
IKT klaster centralne Srbije Kragujevac www.ict-cs.org Serbia
INEA RBT www.inea-rbt.si Slovenia
Injection Moulding Prilep www.imp.mk Macedonia
Integrated Microelectronics www.global-imi.com Bulgaria
International Alexander D.o.o. www.international-alexander.com Romania/Serbia
International Quick Service Group d.o.o. www.iqs-group.eu Serbia
Internet Marketing Solutions www.ims.rs Serbia
Invenio Poland www.invenio.pl Poland
Invenio Serbia www.invenio.rs Serbia
IQ Kecskemét www.iqkecskemet.hu Hungary
ITOCHU Corporation www.itochu.co.rs Japan/Serbia
Izit d.o.o www.izit.hr Croatia
Joyson Safety Systems www.joysonsafety.com Macedonia/Poland
K.L.A.IN. ROBOTICS S.R.L. www.klainrobotics.com Italy
KM314.2 DOO www.km3142.com Serbia
Kostal Macedonia www.kostal.com Macedonia
Kostel promet d.o.o. www.kostelpromet.hr Croatia
KOTRA (Korea Trade-Investment Promotion 
Agency)

www.kotra.rs Serbia/South Korea

Kunplast-Karsai MM ZRt. www.karsai.hu Hungary
Life Light Foundation India
Lira doo www.lira.co.rs Serbia
MAHLE www.mahle.com Slovenia
Magna Seating www.magna.com Serbia/Germany
Manpower LLC Belgrade www.manpowergroup.rs Serbia
MAROVT d.o.o. www.marovt.com Slovenia
MASHTRONICS www.mashtronics.com Serbia
MATRAMETAL KFT. www.matrametal.hu Hungary
MECAFOR PRODUCTS DOO www.mecafor-lfa.com France/Serbia
MITSHUBISHI ELECTRIC EUROPE B.V. www.mitsubishielectric.com Serbia/Germany
MLM d.d. www.mlm-mb.si Slovenia
MNG Centar d.o.o. www.mngcentar.com Serbia
Moderne tehnologije www.mteh.si Slovenia



Nelson Stokes Ltd www.nelsonstokes.com United Kingdom
Neofyton www.neofyton.com Serbia
NOMIS DOO www.nomis.hr Croatia/Macedonia
Nordson UK Ltd. www.nordsonefd.com United Kingdom
PeLCer doo www.pelcer.info Serbia
P-mtc www.pmtc.hr Croatia
Pobjeda dd Tešanj www.pobjeda-tesanj.ba Bosnia and Herzegovina
Premium Cargo d.o.o. www.premium-cargo.rs Serbia
PREVENT Group www.prevent-sourcing.com Bosnia and Herzegovina
Priority Freight Sp. z o.o. www.priorityfreight.com Poland
PROSTEP AG www.prostep.com Germany
PwC www.pwc.com Croatia
PZL Sedziszow S.A. www.pzlsedziszow.pl Poland
QFD www.qfd.hu Hungary
Robert Bosch doo www.bosch.com Germany/Serbia
ROHDE & SCHWARZ Österreich GesmbH www.rohde-schwarz.com Germany/Serbia
Schlemmer Romania SRL www.schlemmer.com Romania
Serbian Development Agency - RAS www.ras.gov.rs Serbia
Serbian Chamber of Commerce www.pks.rs Serbia
Sequa gGmbH www.sequa.de Germany
SGP Group www.sgpgroup.eu Poland
SGS www.sgs.com Serbia
Sierosławski Group Jan Sierosławski Poland
Silesia Automotive www.silesia-automotive.pl Poland
Simil Valjevo Serbia
SMC Industrial Automation d.o.o. www.smc.rs Serbia
Stratasys www.stratasys.com USA
Streit Groupe www.groupe-streit.com France/Serbia
Surtec www.surtec.com Serbia
Šumer d.o.o. www.sumer.si Slovenia
Tagor Electronic d.o.o www.tagor.rs Serbia
TE Connectivity Sensor Solutions SRL www.te.com Romania
Technologica doo www.technologica.com Serbia
TEH-CUT www.teh-cut.hr Croatia
Tehnoprogres d.o.o. www.tehnoprogres.hr Croatia



TEKLAS AUTOMOTIVE DOO www.teklas.com.tr Turkey/Serbia
Teknia Group www.tekniagroup.com Spain
TEKNIA KG d.o.o. www.tekniagroup.com Serbia
TEKNIA MANRESA www.tekniagroup.com Spain
TEKNO CUT STEEL www.teknocutsteel.ro Romania
Thyssenkrupp System Engineering SAS www.thyssenkrupp.com Germany/France
Topomatika d.o.o www.topomatika.hr Croatia
TPV Šumadija www.tpv.si Slovenia/Serbia
Transfera www.transfera.com Serbia
Trigo Serbia doo www.trigo-group.com Serbia
Trigo Storitve doo www.trigo-group.com Slovenia
Tyco Electronics Austria GmbH www.te.com Austria
Underit d.o.o www.underit.rs Serbia
Vapoli www.vapoli.rs Serbia
VAR d.o.o. www.var.si Slovenia
Veza www.vezacommunity.com Canada
Vicenza Export Sas www.vicenzaexport.it Italy
Wirtschaftsförderung Raum Heilbronn GmbH www.wfgheilbronn.de Germany
WOLK After Sale www.wolk-aftersales.de Germany
WSW Software GmbH www.wsw.de Germany
Yanfeng Automotive www.yfai.com Germany
ZELB www.zelb.md Moldavia
Zumoko doo www.zumoko.com Serbia


